
 
 

 

  

 

    

 
 

 
  

  

   

   

 
  

   

 
  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

 
  

 

List of SME Contacts to Notify of Important Issues 
September 2012 

Anyone identifying names that should be changed are encouraged to provide the update 
information to Sharon Brown (HS-24) at 202-586-6377 sharon.brown@hq.doe.gov 

Subject Matter Area Name Telephone E-mail Address 

Office of Aviation 
Management 

Ferrin Moore 202-586-6171 ferrin.moore@hq.doe.gov 

Chemical Safety Topical 
Committee 

Joe Hopkins 301-903-5619 joe.hopkins@hq.doe.gov 

Chemical Safety Topical 
Committee 

Dave Weitzman 301-903-5401 david.weitzman@hq.doe.gov 

Construction Safety Joe Hopkins 301-903-5619 joe.hopkins@hq.doe.gov 

Chief Information Officer Brenda Coblentz 301-903-4632 brenda.coblentz@hq.doe.gov 

Emergency Management 
SIG 

David Freshwater 202-586-7220 david.freshwater@hq.doe.gov 

Fluor Government Group Patricia Padezanin 803-952-8309 patricia.padezanin@srs.gov 

Fire Protection Topical 
Committee 

Jim Bisker 301-903-6542 jim.bisker@hq.doe.gov 

Hoisting and Rigging 
Technical Advisory 
Committee 

Joe Hopkins 301-903-5619 joe.hopkins@hq.doe.gov 

Packaging Management 
Council 

Ashok Kapoor 
Cc: Prakash Kunjeer 

202-586-8307 
301-903-2443 

ashok.kapoor@hq.doe.gov  
prakash.kunjeer@hq.doe.gov 

Chief of Nuclear 
Office of the Under 
Secretary for Energy 

Gustave (Bud) 
Danielson 

301-903-2954 bud.danielson@hq.doe.gov 

DOE Radiation Control 
Coordinating Committee 

Joel Rabovsky 301-903-2135 joel.rabovsky@hq.doe.gov 

NNSA Weapons Quality 
Assurance 

Rick Pierson  
Cc: Tom Williams 

Sam Johnson 

816-997-4275 
925-422-6601 
202-586-8854 

ricky.pierson@nnsa.doe.gov 
Thomas.E.Williams@nnsa.doe.gov 
Samuel.Johnson@nnsa.doe.gov 

Welding Topical Committee William S. Harker 208-526-3224 harkerws@id.doe.gov 

Office of Inspector General 
Yvette Milam 

202-586-3084 Yvette.Milam@hq.doe.gov 

Software Quality Assurance Subir Sen 301-903-6571 subir.sen@hq.doe.gov 
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